PILOT DIA.
-E-
82.55
-0.030
-0.076
131 Max
34.3
Max.

15 �$
27
55
L
8
 0
-0.036
102 max
Powering Business WorldwideX
PRODUCT NUM.
DIS.
(cc/r)
Y MAX
(mm)
MODEL CODE
036-0515-003 50 151 MCS050AA10AA111020A000C00C
036-0516-003 80 158 MCS080AA10AA111020A000C00C
036-0517-003 100 163 MCS100AA10AA111020A000C00C
036-0518-003 130 169 MCS130AA10AA111020A000C00C
036-0519-003 160 169 MCS160AA10AA111020A000C00C
036-0520-003 195 176 MCS195AA10AA111020A000C00C
036-0521-003 245 185 MCS245AA10AA111020A000C00C
036-0522-003 305 196 MCS305AA10AA111020A000C00C
036-0523-003 395 212 MCS395AA10AA111020A000C00C
L
(mm)
11.2
17.8